
STATE OF ILLINOIS 

ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

Illinois Commerce Commission ) 
  On Its Own Motion ) 
 ) Docket No. 06-0388 
Rulemaking regarding energy efficiency ) 
 
 

ADDITIONAL APPEARANCE 

Now comes Commonwealth Edison Company (“ComEd”) by its attorneys, and hereby 

respectfully requests the additional appearance of Phillip A. Casey before the Illinois Commerce 

Commission in this Docket. 

 Dated:  July 12, 2006 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY 
 
 

 
 By:    
         One of its attorneys 
 
John E. Rooney 
Phillip A. Casey 
SONNENSCHEIN NATH & ROSENTHAL LLP 
233 South Wacker Drive, Suite 7800 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
(312) 876-8000 
jrooney@sonnenschein.com 
pcasey@sonnenschein.com 
 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I, John E. Rooney, hereby certify that I served a copy of the Additional Appearance of 

Commonwealth Edison Company, upon the attached service list for Docket No. 06-0388 y email 

on July 12, 2006. 

 
  
John E. Rooney 



SERVICE LIST 
DOCKET NO. 06-0388 

 
 

Administrative Law Judge Claudia Sainsot 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
csainsot@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Mary Selvaggio 
Financial Analysis Division 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capital Avenue 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
mselvagg@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Richard Zuraski 
Energy Division 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capital Avenue 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
rzuraski@icc.illinois.gov 
 
John Feeley and Michael J. Lannon 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 
mlannon@icc.illinnois.gov 
 
David S. Baker, Hans W. Detweiler 
 and David Streicker 
Bureau of Energy and Recycling 
Illinois Dept of Commerce & Economic 
Opportunity 
620 East Adams Street 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
david.s.baker@illinois.gov 
hans.detweiler@illinois.gov 
david.streicker@illinois.gov 
 
William A. Borders, Kalyna A. Procyk, 
Christopher N. Skey and Christopher J. 
Townsend 
DLA Piper Rudnick Gray Cary US LLP 
203 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1500 
Chicago, Illinois 60601-1293 
william.borders@dlapiper.com 
kalyna.procyk@dlapiper.com 
christopher.skey@dlapiper.com 
christopher.townsend@dlapiper.com 
 
 
 

Eric Bramlet 
Koger & Bramlet PC 
316½  Market Street 
Post Office Box 278 
Mt. Carmel, Illinois 62863 
ericbramlet@kogerbramletlaw.com 
 
Michael Brandt, Betty Gallagher 
 and Mary Vincent 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
444 South LaSalle Street, Suite 3300 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
michael.brandt@exeloncorp.com 
betty.gallagher@exeloncorp.com 
mary.vincent@exeloncorp.com 
 
Laura M. Earl and Christopher W. Flynn 
Jones Day 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Chicago, Illinois 60601-1692 
learl@jonesday.com 
cwflynn@jonesday.com 
 
David I. Fein and Katie Papadimitriu 
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. 
550 West Washington Boulevard, Suite 300 
Chicago, Illinois 60661 
david.fein@constellation.com 
katie.papadimitriu@constellation.com 
 
Shannon Fisk, Barry Matchett 
 and John N. Moore 
Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1300 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
sfisk@elpc.org 
bmatchett@elpc.org 
jmoore@elpc.org 
 
Edward C. Fitzhenry 
Ameren Services Company 
1901 Chouteau Avenue 
Post Office Box 66149 (M/C 1310) 
St. Louis, Missouri 63166-6149 
efitzhenry@ameren.com 
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Rishi Garg and Susan J. Hedman 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General’s Office 
100 West Randolph Street, 11th Floor 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
rgarg@atg.state.il.us 
shedman@atg.state.il.us 
 
Allan Goldenberg, Mark N. Pera 
 and Marie Spicuzza 
Environment and Energy Division 
Cook County State’s Attorney’s Office 
69 West Washington, Stuie 3130 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 
agolden@cookcountygov.com 
mpera@cookcountygov.com 
mspicuz@cookcountygov.com 
 
Barry Huddleston 
Government and Regulatory Affairs 
Dynegy Inc. 
1000 Louisiana Street, Suite 5800 
Houston, Texas  77002 
barry.huddleston@dynegy.com 
 
Karen M. Huizenga 
MidAmerican Energy Company 
106 East Second Street 
Post Office Box 4350 
Davenport, Iowa 52808 
kmhuizenga@midamerican.com 
 
Ronald D. Jolly and J. Mark Powell 
Department of Law 
City of Chicago 
30 North LaSalle Street, Suite 900 
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2580 
rjolly@cityofchicago.org 
mark.powell@cityofchicago.org 
 
Robert Kelter, Anne McKibbin, 
Christopher C. Thomas and Jessica R. Falk 
Citizens Utility Board 
208 South LaSalle Street, Suite 1760 
Chicago, Illinois 60604-1003 
rkelter@citizensutilityboard.org 
amckibbin@citizensutilityboard.org 
cthomas@citizensutilityboard.org 
jfalk@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
 
 

Joseph L. Lakshmanan 
Regulatory & Legal Affairs 
Dynegy 
2828 North Monroe Street 
Decatur, Illinois 62526 
joseph.l.lakshmanan@dynegy.com 
 
Michael Lavanga and Damon E. Xenopoulos 
Brickfield, Burchette, Ritts & Stone PC 
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW 
8th Floor, West Tower 
Washington, DC  20007 
mkl@bbrslaw.com 
dex@bbrslaw.com 
 
Mary O’Toole 
K O Solutions, LLC 
676 Bradwell Road 
Inverness, Illinois 60010 
energymary@aol.com 
 
Michael S. Pabian and Brad Perkins 
Exelon Business Services 
10 South Dearborn, 35th Floor 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
michael.pabian@exeloncorp.com 
brad.perkins@exeloncorp.com 
 
Sarah J. Read 
Sidley Austin LLP 
One South Dearborn Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
sread@sidley.com 
 
Eric Robertson and Ryan Robertson 
Lueders, Robertson and Konzen 
1939 Delmar Avenue 
Post Office Box 735 
Granite City, Illinois 62040 
erobertson@lrklaw.com 
ryrobertson@lrklaw.com 
 


